Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Industrial applications
 Asset and document tracking
4. Ordering information
5. Block diagram
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package Version
Name Description
SL2S5302FUD wafer sawn, bumped wafer, 120 m, on film frame carrier,
Ci between LA and LB = 23.5 pF (typical)
-
SL2S5402FUD wafer sawn, bumped wafer, 120 m, on film frame carrier,
Ci between LA and LB = 97 pF (typical)
-
Fig 1. Block diagram of ICODE SLIX-S
001aam247
MOD
DEMOD
VREG
VDD
Clock
data
in
data
out
R/W
ANALOG
RF INTERFACE
PAD
PAD
LB
LA
RECT
Cres
DIGITAL CONTROL
ANTENNA
ANTICOLLISION
READ/WRITE
CONTROL
ACCESS CONTROL
EEPROM INTERFACE
CONTROL
RF INTERFACE
CONTROL
EEPROM
MEMORY
SEQUENCER
CHARGE PUMP
CLK
SL2S5302_SL2S5402 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2012. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet
COMPANY PUBLIC
Rev. 3.2 — 27 August 2012
192132 4 of 35
NXP Semiconductors SL2S5302; SL2S5402
ICODE SLIX-S
6. Pinning information
Fig 2. Wafer SL2S5302FUD layout and pin configuration for the bare die
001aam246not to scale